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Questions

Glass and high steel carbon are example of.

Recently superconductor discovered is at temperature.

Which one pair belongs to acceptor impurity.

The first superconductor was discovered in:

The substance which atom cooperates with each other in such a way so as to exhibit a
strong magnetic field is called.

The word amorphous means:

Which one is pentavalent impurity

Which type of impurity is to be added to a pure semi conductor crystal to provide holes.

The critical temperature of Aluminum is.

Which one of the following is crystalline solid.

The conductors having the conductivity of the order of

There are different crystal systems. The number of these crystal system is.

Which one is not a crystalline solid.

Which of the following has bulk modulus?

Shear modulus is expressed as:

Young's modulus for water's is

Answers Choice

. Ductile substances
. Brittle substances
. Soft substances

. Hard substances

110K
143K
16.3K
119K

. Aresincl, phosphorus
. Boron, gallium
Arsenic, antimony
Antimony, indium

1831
1911
1921
1876

Ferromagnetic
Paramagnetic
Diamagnetic

Non magnetic

Regular structured
Without form or structure
Frozen structured

None of above

Boron
Gallium
Antimony
Indium

. Monovalent
Trivalent

. Tetravalent
. Pentavalent

3.72K
1.18 K
72K
8.2K

Zirconia

. Glassy solid

. Natural rubber
. Poly strene
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Nylon

None of these

Water
Gas
Honey
All
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The curie temp for iron is about

Which of the following has least hysteresis loop area.

Yield stress is another name of

The dimension of stress is

D.3

A. 800<sup>o0</sup>C
B. 740<sup>o0</sup>C

D. 650<sup>o0</sup>C

A. Steel
B. Wrought Iron

D. Cobalt

A. Plasticity
B. Proportional limit

D. Both (b) and (c)

A. [MLT<sup>-1</sup>]

B. [ML<sup>-1</sup>T]

C. [ML<sup>-1</sup>T<sup>-
1</sup>]



